SANDWICHES

(Served with Your Choice of Side)

Pork Tenderloin - Breaded or Grilled $8.50
Fagle - Add Ham, Bacon, American and Swiss Cheese $10.00
Flying Eagle - Eagle with a Fried Egg $11.00

Chicken Sandwich - Breaded, Grilled, or Buffalo Style $8.50

Fish Sandwich - Breaded on Open-Faced Texas Toast 511.00

BLT - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast $7.50

Steak Sandwich - 8 oz Sirloin on Open-Faced Texas Toast $15.00

PASTA

(Served with a Side Salad)
Chicken Alfredo or Chicken Marinara - Breadstick $12.00
ENTREES

(Served with Your Choice of 2 Sides)

Sirloin (8 oz) $17.00

Hamburger Steak {10 oz) $13.00

Cod Fillet - Breaded or Grilled $§13.00

Chicken Breast - Breaded or Grilled $12.00

Chicken Strips (4) $12.00
KIDS MENU

(served with Your Choice of Side)

Cheeseburger or Chicken Strips (2) $6.00

SIDE CHOICES

Baked Potato, French Fries, Curly Fries, Tater Tots, Sweet Potato Fries, Cottage Cheese, Veggie of Day, or Side Salad

**Caonsuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish. or eggs may increase your risk of food borne iliness especially if you have
certain medical conditions™®*

All groups of 7 or more will be assessed an 18% automatic gratuit



APPETIZERS
3 Cheese Quesadilla - Served with Sour Cream and Salsa
Grilled Chicken Quesadilla - Served with Cajun Ranch
Breaded Cheeseballs
Breaded Mushrooms
Onion Rings
Breaded Cauliflower
Pickle Chips
Boneless Wings (Plain, BBQ, Honey Garlic, or Spicy)

SOUPS AND SALADS

Soup of the Day: (Seasonal) Cup
Bowl
Chef Salad - Choice of Ham or Chicken
Garden Salad - Just the Vegetables
Dinner Salad - Cucumber, Onion, Tomato, Croutons

BURGERS

(Served with Your Choice of Side)

Classic Hamburger

Add Cheese

Add Cheese and Bacon
Tee Off Burger - Add Ham, American Cheese, and Fried Egg
Hole in One - Add Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapenos

Patty Melt - Add American and Swiss Cheese, Sautéed Onions

We accept most major credit cards

$6.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$3.00
55.00
$9.00
$7.00

$3.00

$8.00
$8.50

$9.50

- 510.00

$10.00

$9.50



