SANDWICHES

(Served with Your Choice of Side)

Pork Tenderloin - Breaded or Grilled		\$8.50
Eagle - Add Ham, Bacon, American and Swiss Cheese		\$10.00
Flying Eagle - Eagle with a Fried Egg		\$11.00
Chicken Sandwich - Breaded, Grilled, or Buffalo Style		\$8.50
Fish Sandwich - Breaded on Open-Faced Texas Toast		\$11.00
BLT - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast		\$7.50
Steak Sandwich - 8 oz Sirloin on Open-Faced Texas Toast		\$15.00
	<u>PASTA</u>	8
	(Served with a Side Salad)	
Chicken Alfredo or Chicken Marinara - Breadstick		\$12.00
Chicken / in ode or one		
	<u>ENTREES</u>	-
		0
Sirlain (8.07)	ENTREES (Served with Your Choice of 2 Sides)	\$17.00
Sirloin (8 oz)		\$17.00 \$13.00
Hamburger Steak (10 oz)		17
Hamburger Steak (10 oz) Cod Fillet - Breaded or Grilled		\$13.00
Hamburger Steak (10 oz) Cod Fillet - Breaded or Grilled Chicken Breast - Breaded or Grilled		\$13.00 \$13.00
Hamburger Steak (10 oz) Cod Fillet - Breaded or Grilled	(Served with Your Choice of 2 Sides)	\$13.00 \$13.00 \$12.00
Hamburger Steak (10 oz) Cod Fillet - Breaded or Grilled Chicken Breast - Breaded or Grilled	(Served with Your Choice of 2 Sides) KIDS MENU	\$13.00 \$13.00 \$12.00
Hamburger Steak (10 oz) Cod Fillet - Breaded or Grilled Chicken Breast - Breaded or Grilled	(Served with Your Choice of 2 Sides)	\$13.00 \$13.00 \$12.00

SIDE CHOICES

Baked Potato, French Fries, Curly Fries, Tater Tots, Sweet Potato Fries, Cottage Cheese, Veggie of Day, or Side Salad

^{**}Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish. or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions**

APPETIZERS

3 Cheese Quesadilla - Served with Sour Cream and Salsa	\$6.00
Grilled Chicken Quesadilla - Served with Cajun Ranch	\$8.00
Breaded Cheeseballs	\$7.00
Breaded Mushrooms	\$7.00
Onion Rings	\$7.00
Breaded Cauliflower	\$7.00
Pickle Chips	\$7.00
Boneless Wings (Plain, BBQ, Honey Garlic, or Spicy)	\$7.00
SOUPS AND SALADS	74
Soup of the Day: (Seasonal) Cup	\$3.00
Bowl	\$5.00
Chef Salad - Choice of Ham or Chicken	\$9.00
Garden Salad - Just the Vegetables	\$7.00
Dinner Salad - Cucumber, Onion, Tomato, Croutons	\$3.00
BURGERS	
(Served with Your Choice of Side)	
Classic Hamburger	\$8.00
Add Cheese	\$8.50
Add Cheese and Bacon	\$9.50
Tee Off Burger - Add Ham, American Cheese, and Fried Egg	\$10.00
Hole in One - Add Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapenos	\$10.00
Patty Melt - Add American and Swiss Cheese, Sautéed Onions	\$9.50